
Essex SEAL 2016: Leaderboard
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Russell Foo Chuan Wen Imperial 559 60 28

2 Daniel Boulby Imperial 535 60 18

3 Mark Chen Essex Uni 532 60 17

4 Tim Chan Imperial 518 60 14

5 Nickil Shah Uni of East Anglia 516 60 11

6 Zawani Asri Bin Zamri Imperial 511 60 13

7 Fraser Pettit Uni of East Anglia 486 60 6

8 Reuben Howe Essex Uni 473 60 5

9 Julian Forrester Essex Uni Novice 435 60 4

10 Henry Zheng Imperial Novice 421 60 2

11 Matthew Davy Imperial Novice 353 58 2

12 Conal Murphy Essex Uni Novice 238 45 4

13 Josh Kerr Uni of East Anglia Novice 206 46 0

14 David Buck Essex Uni Novice 130 33 1

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Klara Krouthén Uni of East Anglia 564 60 31

2 Devon Harper Uni of East Anglia 513 60 13

3 Joanna Gao Imperial Novice 474 60 6

4 Vera Jackisch Imperial Novice 471 60 8

5 Anya Cagnetta Essex Uni 410 60 4

6 Amie Mowlam-Tett Essex Uni Novice 405 60 2

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Romana Pop Essex Uni 302 55 1

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Julian Forrester Essex Uni Novice 435 60 4

2 Henry Zheng Imperial Novice 421 60 2

3 Matthew Davy Imperial Novice 353 58 2



Essex SEAL 2016: Leaderboard
4 Conal Murphy Essex Uni Novice 238 45 4

5 Josh Kerr Uni of East Anglia Novice 206 46 0

6 David Buck Essex Uni Novice 130 33 1

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Joanna Gao Imperial Novice 474 60 6

2 Vera Jackisch Imperial Novice 471 60 8

3 Amie Mowlam-Tett Essex Uni Novice 405 60 2

Novice Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Tomasz Pouivet Uni of East Anglia Novice 0 0 0

Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Tomasz Pouivet Uni of East Anglia Novice 0 0 0

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Daniel Gondert Uni of East Anglia Novice 346 57 3

2 George Thoma Uni of East Anglia Novice 215 48 0

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Daniel Gondert Uni of East Anglia Novice 346 57 3

2 George Thoma Uni of East Anglia Novice 215 48 0


